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Price
161.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.10% (1.76)

US0311001004
AME
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

37,033 EUR
S&P 500

160.06 EUR (63)
161.62 EUR (63)
161.32 EUR
161.80 EUR
159.50 EUR
160.04 EUR
161.00987 EUR
237

38,159.34

6

54

WKN: 031100100

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

60.00

Y
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=132092920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=132092920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eabb049b0245e175e3139bcfda8aac64930740e9b8483f8d9eea1a8827b6b467&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbd67edbbf8f8231e&time=1721385171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d957a7f286cecf9f14ce0e3d9ad247c25ca86928411fa14aff8b32e85a34e92&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79b0e72f82236a3ef&time=1721385171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abb48a0fc2109a172292997396385850cc8d6e8caec6027da0e9d970b1375911&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6aef65dbb0a04ea8f&time=1721385171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=656c9b79fd1dfce09d5b8fcb24ea78478b1c5d8d24d1fd97d7a53f5719a937d0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f2c510ccad91f1a4&time=1721385171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d272aaa94f484219a40c4cbb2a3c36f27cee68a9d55b85fa54f7bcdce6bdba00&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfa49645b86a9d306&time=1721385171&tool=RSC

AMETEK INC.

Details
2024/07/18 11:26:08 5y
Price
161.80 EUR
Difference (] 1.10% (1.76) 160.00 ﬂm
J
General attributes A’u’b '
140.00 f
ISIN US0311001004 f‘l
Symbol AME 4 F’v M/
Exchange Tradegate 120.00 rﬁ% ,'MV I'VW
Currency EUR J‘W |\ | HJ
Sector Technology ."J !
Security type Stock 100.00 I'hl‘\i
Market cap (m) 37,033 EUR f’ﬁ *]I
Benchmark S&P 500 R0.00 ,lﬂfLr I'w
i
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.06 EUR (63) 60.00
Ask (Ask size) 161.62 EUR (63)
Open 161.32 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 161.80 EUR
Low 159.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 160.04 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 161.00987 EUR
Volume (pcs) 237
Trading volume 38,159.34 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 158.16 EUR (426)
Last size 54 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 156.83 EUR (216)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 161.33 EUR (165)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 152.07 EUR (178)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 171.62 EUR (2024/04/15)
Perf (%) +8.14% +13.50% +38.62% YTD Low | date 146.00 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +12.04 +19.04 +44.59 52 Weeks High | date 171.62 EUR (2024/04/15)
Beta 0.64 0.74 0.85 52 Weeks Low | date 128.00 EUR (2023/10/31)
Volatility  20.00 17.95 20.01
All listings for AMETEK INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 11:00 159.94 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:26 161.80 EUR 0.04 6
18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 159.48 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 175.03 USD 186.33 19,367
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 160.56 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132092920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90270994

AMETEK INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2022/04/
12

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

14:48 129.88 USD 3.03

08:20 159.54 EUR 0.00

09:31 159.20 EUR 0.00

08:08 159.48 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5151800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253607

AMETEK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMETEK

Contact Details
AMETEK INC.

1100 Cassatt Road - 19312-1177 Berwyn
Telefon: +1-610-647-2121

Fax: +1-215-323-9337

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Kohlhagen

Anthony Conti
Dean Seavers

Gretchen
McClain

Karleen
Oberton

Suzanne
Stefany

Thomas Amato

Tod Carpenter

David A. Zapico

David
Hermance

Emanuela
Speranza

John W. Hardin

Ronald J.
Oscher

Thomas C.
Marecic
Tony J.
Ciampitti
William J.
Burke

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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